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1 0204 NEHA HARISHCHANDRA SAVITA OBC 11th BIO 30 11-B7 MR. JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV 6393678930

2 1388 SUSHMA SURESH KUMAR REKHA DEI SC 11th BIO 28 11-B7 MR. JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV 6393678930

3 3101 SHARDHA ASHOK KUMAR SAROJA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 73 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

4 3102 KHUSHI JAISWAL SURENDRA JAISWAL NEETA JAISWAL OBC 11th BIO 55 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

5 3103 ANAMIKA GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA PANKAJ OBC 11th BIO 67 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

6 3104 JUHI RAMCHARITAR SHARMA GUDIYA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 42 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

7 3105 MUSKAN MATHURA PRASAD SUNITA DEVI SC 11th BIO 69 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

8 3106 AKANSHA SINGH BHANU PRATAP SINGH SUSHAMA DEVI GEN 11th MATHS 37 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

9 3107 RIYA VIRENDRA KUMAR SHEELA DEVI SC 11th BIO 78 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

10 3108 RICHA JITENDRA YADAV RUKMANI DEVI OBC 11th MATHS 64 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

11 3109 ASHU RAMSURAT PREMSHILA OBC 11th ARTS 39 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

12 3110 SIMARAN GAUR PRAMESH GAUR DALI OBC 11th BIO 50 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

13 3111 ANSHIKA YADAV SUNIL YADAV ANJANA YADAV OBC 11th BIO 61 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

14 3112 MUSKAN HARICHARAN SANGEETA OBC 11th BIO 52 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

15 3113 NIDHI BRIJESH VIMALA SC 11th ARTS 42 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

16 3114 SHIVANI INDRESH SUMITRA SC 11th ARTS 40 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

17 3115 AKANKSHA ALAGU KUMAR CHANDRAKALA OBC 11th BIO 59 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

18 3116 JAHNAVI PRAMOD KUMAR KIRAN DEVI OBC 11th BIO 31 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

19 3117 MADHU RAJENDRA PRASAD BADAMA DEVI OBC 11th ARTS 34 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

20 3118 CHANDANI RAJBHAR DINESH RAJBHAR SHEELA DEVI OBC 11th ARTS 32 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

21 3119 SAKSHI YADAV DHARMENDRA YADAV BINDU DEVI OBC 11th BIO 64 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

22 3120 KHUSHI PRAJAPATI RAKESH PRAJAPATI SHAKUNTALA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 41 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

23 3121 ANUPRIYA YADAV ALOK YADAV REENA YADAV OBC 11th BIO 35 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

24 3122 SHEETAL AGRAHARI SANTOSH AGRAHARI LAKSHMI AGRAHARI GEN 11th MATHS 29 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

25 3123 ANJALI MAURYA FOOLCHAND MAURYA MANJU OBC 11th ARTS 66 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

26 3124 ANURADHA AMRIT RAJ REETA OBC 11th BIO 38 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

27 3125 SHIVANGI YADAV AVADH NARAYAN YADAV CHANDRAVATI DEVI OBC 11th BIO 38 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

28 3126 KAJAL RAJU KUMAR RAJBHAR GIRAJA OBC 11th BIO 38 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561
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29 3127 RUPALI GAUR BRIJESH GAUR GIRAJA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 43 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

30 3128 ANSHIKA   MANJEET SANGAM SC 11th BIO 36 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

31 3129 VANDANA MANGLA PRASAD CHAUBEY NIRMALA GEN 11th BIO 42 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

32 3130 SHREYA SHRAVAN KUMAR URMILA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 53 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

33 3131 SWATI YADAV DILEEP KUMAR YADAV SUNEETA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 57 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

34 3132 RIYA YADAV JHINAKU YADAV SARITA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 55 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

35 3133 ANSHU YADAV KAMLESH KUMAR YADAV NEELA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 51 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

36 3134 NISHTHA YADAV CHANDRASHEKHAR YADAV SHASHIBALA YADAV OBC 11th BIO 50 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

37 3135 SONALI MAURYA RAVINDRA NAAMA OBC 11th ARTS 38 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

38 3136 SUHANI MAURYA DINESH MAURYA SANGEETA MAURYA OBC 11th ARTS 50 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

39 3137 KHUSHI YADAV NARENDRA ARTI OBC 11th BIO 24 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

40 3138 SHRISHTI YADAV SANJAY URMILA  OBC 11th BIO 49 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

41 3139 SUPRIYA YADAV SANJAY URMILA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 42 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

42 3140 ANAMIKA  SANJAY RANJU OBC 11th BIO 68 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

43 3141 PRINCY RAMKRIPAL ANITA OBC 11th BIO AA

44 3142 PRATIBHA PARAS SHOBHAVATI OBC 11th BIO 41 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

45 3143 SAKSHI  RAMSURAT PREMLATA OBC 11th BIO 67 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

46 3144 ANUPRIYA YADAV JAYAN BAHADUR POONAM OBC 11th BIO 64 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

47 3145 PRATIBHA INDRA BAHADUR BABITA OBC 11th BIO 63 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

48 3146 UJALA RAJ BAHADUR YADAV URMILA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 65 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

49 3147 KASHISH LATE. RAJESH POONAM PANDEY GEN 11th BIO 59 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

50 3148 ANSHIKA PRAKASH NISHA SC 11th BIO 73 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

51 3149 SHAILJA RANJAN ALOK  RANJAN UMA SC 11th BIO 64 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

52 3150 SANDHYA RAJBHAR SANJAY MITHLESH OBC 11th BIO 60 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

53 3151 VARTIKA OM PRAKASH SARITA OBC 11th BIO 62 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

54 3152 KHUSHI VISHWAKARMA RAJENDRA PRAKAS NEERA OBC 11th BIO 45 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

55 3153 ANSHU PAL SURESH PAL MANJU OBC 11th BIO 56 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

56 3154 KHUSHABU SHAMBHOO LAL DURGAWATI SC 11th BIO 55 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

57 3155 ANSHU PRAJAPTI VINOD KUSUM OBC 11th BIO 56 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

58 3156 MAHI CHAUHAN RAJESH JWALA OBC 11th BIO 56 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

59 3157 GOLDI YADAV RAM JATAN MANGEETA OBC 11th BIO 59 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

60 3158 AKANKSHA YADAV SHAILENDRA YADAV RAMAVATI YADAV OBC 11th BIO 57 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917
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61 3159 YOOSIKA YADAV UMESH CHANDRA SEEMA OBC 11th BIO 56 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

62 3160 POOJA RAMJI ASHA OBC 11th ARTS 34 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

63 3161 ANSHIKA SUGANDH USHA SC 11th ARTS 27 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

64 3162 MAHAK RAI SATYENDRA KUMAR RAI PRATIBHA RAI GEN 11th ARTS 59 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

65 3163 SHRISHTI JAY PRAKASH KAVITA SC 11th BIO 69 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

66 3164 SANSHI YADAV SATRUDHAN MEERA OBC 11th MATHS 62 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

67 3165 NANDANI RAJBHAR ARUN KUMAR NISHA OBC 11th BIO 58 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

68 3166 RIYA AGRAHARI HARIOM MAYA GEN 11th BIO 62 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

69 3167 ARYA YADAV OM PRAKASH YADAV ANITA OBC 11th BIO 72 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

70 3168 ANSHIKA MAURYA DAYASHANKAR SONI OBC 11th BIO 78 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

71 3169 ANCHAL SHREE RAM CHANDRA ANITA OBC 11th BIO 70 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

72 3170 SHUBHI AGRAHARI PRITHVI NATH INDRASANA GEN 11th BIO 59 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

73 3171 MEENAKSHI MITHILESH SURAKSHA GEN 11th MATHS 53 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

74 3172 SEJAL SONU NIRAMA GEN 11th BIO 75 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

75 3173 SAKSHI MODANWAL SANJAY ARCHANA OBC 11th BIO 60 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

76 3174 ANAMIKA CHAURASIYA RAMDAYAL CHAURASIYA SUMAN CHAURASIYA OBC 11th BIO 56 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

77 3175 GARIMA YASHAWANT REETA  OBC 11th BIO 59 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

78 3176 SHREYA SUJEET SULOCHANA OBC 11th BIO 65 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

79 3177 POOJA SONI SANJAY MADHU OBC 11th BIO 57 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

80 3178 SHALOO OM PRAKASH SUNEETA  SC 11th BIO 48 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

81 3179 AYUSHI PRAJAPATI JAYSHANKAR GANGOTRI OBC 11th BIO 49 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

82 3180 SHIVANI SINGH GULAB SINGH REENA SINGH GEN 11th BIO 54 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

83 3181 AANCHAL AKSHAY KIRAN SC 11th BIO 57 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

84 3182 SHUBHI YADAV SHAILENDRA SHEELA  OBC 11th MATHS 45 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

85 3183 SHREYANSHI SUBHASH DURGAVATI OBC 11th ARTS 60 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

86 3184 PRACHI SINGH PRAVIN POONAM GEN 11th BIO 32 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

87 3185 DIVYANKA MAURYA ARVIND MAURYA ASHMITA MAURYA OBC 11th BIO 48 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

88 3186 ANJALI YADAV ANIL YADAV ANILA YADAV OBC 11th MATHS 53 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

89 3187 ANSHIKA SATYA NARAYAN SUSHILA YADAV OBC 11th BIO 61 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

90 3188 CHANDA BIND PINTOO KUMAR BIND KANCHAN DEVI OBC 11th MATHS 52 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

91 3189 RADHIKA BIND SUBHASH BIND GEETA DEVI OBC 11th MATHS 36 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

92 3190 NOORI KAHKASHA JAVED AHMAD ASHMIN BANO OBC 11th BIO 67 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234
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93 3191 ASHTHA RAMKESH VISHWAKARMA SUMAN VISHWAKARMA OBC 11th BIO 57 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

94 3192 CHANDRAMA SHER BAHADUR PARAMSHEELA DEVI SC 11th BIO 69 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

95 3193 PARI YADAV ARVIND KUMAR YADAV NISHA YADAV OBC 11th MATHS 49 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

96 3194 MAHIMA NARENDRA PRATAP ANJANA  GEN 11th ARTS 31 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

97 3195 SHREYA SINGH DR SHER BAHADUR SINGH JYOTI SINGH GEN 11th BIO 44 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

98 3196 AYUSHI YADAV ANIL YADAV RESHAMA OBC 11th BIO 41 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

99 3197 SHWETA KANNAUJIYA RAJESH KANNAUJIYA KUSUMLATA SC 11th ARTS 38 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

100 3198 SHREYA RAJU ANITA SC 11th BIO 40 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

101 3199 PRATIBHA WAKIL RAM SUMAN DEVI SC 11th BIO 34 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

102 3200 SHALU GAUR GHANSHYAM GAUD KIRAN DEVI OBC 11th BIO 49 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

103 3201 SHAKSHI GAUR RAVINDRA GAUD JANKI DEVI OBC 11th BIO 49 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

104 3202 SHREYA VISHWAKARMA SANJAY VISHWAKARMA KUSUM OBC 11th COMMERCE 39 11-C Mr. KAILASH PRAKASH SINGH 9450197229

105 3203 SHAMA PARVEEN MO.ALI SAKINA BEGAM OBC 11th COMMERCE 40 11-C Mr. KAILASH PRAKASH SINGH 9450197229

106 3204 INDU PRAJAPATI RAMDAYAL PRAJAPTI NIRMALA PRAJAPATI OBC 11th COMMERCE AA

107 3205 PRINCEE MAURYA BANWARI NAMITA MAURYA OBC 11th BIO 69 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

108 3206 MINAKSHI VISHWAKARMA INDRAJEET VISHWAKARMA POONAM OBC 11th MATHS 68 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

109 3207 SHIVALI TIWARI SURYANATH VIMLESH GEN 11th BIO 46 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

110 3208 SHRADHA SINGH RAMPAL SINGH RINKU SINGH GEN 11th ARTS 36 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

111 3209 GARIMA DINESH GEETA  OBC 11th MATHS 63 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

112 3210 PRATIMA BIND KAMALA PRASAD SAROJ OBC 11th BIO 71 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

113 3211 PREETI SHERBAHADUR KAUSHALYA OBC 11th BIO 43 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

114 3212 ANJALI BIND MAHNENDRA PRAMILA OBC 11th ARTS 28 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

115 3213 ANSHIKA ARVIND ANITA OBC 11th BIO 27 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

116 3214 SARLA RAJENDRA  PRAMILA OBC 11th ARTS 34 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

117 3215 AACHAL DINESH SANGEETA OBC 11th BIO 38 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

118 3216 JANVI ARVIND SEEMA GEN 11th BIO 44 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

119 3217 MUNDRIKA SHIV KUMAR ASHA OBC 11th BIO AA

120 3218 SHREYA RAO ARVIND KUMAR  MELLA DEVI SC 11th BIO 27 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

121 3219 UJALA MAURYA RAMPATI MAURYA ASHOKA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 66 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

122 3220 DEEKSHA  RAMSAJIVA SUMAN OBC 11th BIO 67 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

123 3221 SHILPA GHANSHYAM BIND SHUNILA OBC 11th MATHS 50 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

124 3222 KASHISH GUPTA PRADEEP GUPTA KAVITA GUPTA OBC 11th MATHS 53 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852
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125 3223 LAXMI MANOJ KUMAR SUNITA DEVI SC 11th MATHS 54 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

126 3224 JAGRITI SABHAJEET GEETA SC 11th BIO 61 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

127 3225 TEJASVI SINGH DHARMEDNRA VIBHA SINGH GEN 11th BIO 58 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

128 3226 AYUSHI NIRANKESH  YADAV SANGEETA YADAV OBC 11th BIO 48 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

129 3227 NAINSHI DINESH YADAV ANNU YADAV OBC 11th MATHS 50 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

130 3228 RUCHI AGRAHARI RAHUL AGRSHEN SAROJA DEVI GEN 11th BIO 48 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

131 3229 TANU GAUTAM DHARMENDRA KUMAR REETA DEVI SC 11th BIO 61 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

132 3230 NANDANI YOGENDRA MANISHA DEVI OBC 11th ARTS 35 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

133 3231 DIVYA  MANISH SUNITA  OBC 11th BIO AA

134 3232 ADITI YADAV ANIL YADAV KIRAN OBC 11th MATHS 81 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

135 3233 PALAK RAMDHANI SUNITA OBC 11th MATHS 76 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

136 3234 ANJALI RAMFAL  SHEELA OBC 11th MATHS 66 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

137 3235 ANSHIKA RAMFAL  SHEELA OBC 11th MATHS 43 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

138 3236 SWITI DHARMENDRA  MONIKA GEN 11th BIO 37 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

139 3237 MAHIMA RAKESH  MEERA OBC 11th BIO 36 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

140 3238 NEHA VINOD BINDU  OBC 11th BIO 43 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

141 3239 PARUL MANOJ  URMILA OBC 11th BIO 45 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

142 3240 MAHAK MAURYA VIJAY  SUNEETA OBC 11th MATHS 41 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

143 3241 KHUSHI MAURYA SANDEEP PRAMILA OBC 11th MATHS 43 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

144 3242 SHALU RAJBHAR RINKU SUSHILA  OBC 11th ARTS 32 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

145 3243 SOMLATA SUBHASH CHANDRA SUSHAMA DEVI OBC 11th ARTS 21 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

146 3244 SHIVANGI SAJNJAY SUNDARI OBC 11th BIO 59 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

147 3245 SIMARAN GUPTA SHAKTI YADAV SUSHAMA GUPTA OBC 11th MATHS 58 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

148 3246 CHAHAT CHAUHAN VIJAY CHAUHAN MUNITA CHAUHAN OBC 11th BIO AA

149 3247 RICHA PRAMESH  SANGEETA SC 11th ARTS 47 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

150 3248 ANSHIKA YADAV SANTOSH YADAV  SARITA YADAV OBC 11th MATHS 75 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

151 3249 MADHU BHARATI RAMESH CHANDRA BHARATI KADAMA SC 11th BIO 49 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

152 3250 ANSHIKA MUNILAL SANGEETA SC 11th BIO 81 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

153 3251 AYUSHI CHANDRAHAS KUMAR SUSHILA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 82 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

154 3252 SHIKHA YADAV RAM KALESH YADAV REEMA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 70 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

155 3253 RIYA DINESH KUMAR MAURYA KUSUM OBC 11th MATHS 62 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

156 3254 PRITI ASHOK  NARANGI SC 11th BIO AA
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157 3255 ANSHIKA RAJENDRA RAJ REETA OBC 11th BIO 27 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

158 3256 KHUSHI YAHDAV SANTOSH KUMAR MANISHA YADAV OBC 11th BIO 47 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

159 3257 PRIYA CHAUHAN FAGULAAL CHAUHAN KIRAN OBC 11th BIO 49 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

160 3258 AKANSHA SANJAY RAJBHAR UMA OBC 11th ARTS AA

161 3259 AYUSHI PANDEY SANDEEP PANDEY ANNU PANDEY GEN 11th MATHS 63 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

162 3260 SAKSHI SURENDRA YADAV PUNEETA YADAV OBC 11th BIO 50 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

163 3261 RIYA SAHU SURESH KUMAR SAHU SHASHIKALA OBC 11th MATHS 72 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

164 3262 HIMANSHI SAHU JAGDEESH ANITA OBC 11th BIO 74 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

165 3263 ANAMIKA AKHILESH KUMAR POONAM DEVI GEN 11th MATHS 63 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

166 3264 NAINCI HARISHANKAR RAJBHAR PREMLATA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 68 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

167 3265 SHIVANGI RAMDHARI DURGAVATI DEVI SC 11th BIO 59 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

168 3266 SHRISHTI PAL SUDHIR KUMAR PAL SUREKHA OBC 11th BIO 61 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

169 3267 SHAILAJA  NARENDRA KUMAR MAMATA DEVI SC 11th BIO 51 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

170 3268 ANJALI AMARNATH SC 11th BIO 41 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

171 3269 ANSHIKA BHARTI MULCHAND SARITA DEVI SC 11th COMMERCE 31 11-C Mr. KAILASH PRAKASH SINGH 9450197229

172 3270 SHRUTI TIWARI RAJESH TIWARI SUSHAMA TIWARI GEN 11th ARTS 44 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

173 3271 SHALINI AMARNATH SAROJA DEVI SC 11th BIO 36 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

174 3272 CHANDANI SUNEETL DATT HEMLATA SC 11th BIO 67 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

175 3273 ANSHIKA LALMAN SAROJA DEVI SC 11th BIO 71 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

176 3274 GARIMA KISHAN REKHA GAUTAM SC 11th BIO 67 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

177 3275 SHIKHA YADAV AMARBAHADUR YADAV SHEELA YADAV OBC 11th BIO 54 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

178 3276 SRISHTI YADAV SANJAY SANGEETA OBC 11th BIO 63 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

179 3277 ANSHIKA YADAV GOVARDHAN YADAV PRABHA YADAV OBC 11th ARTS 26 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

180 3278 SHREYA CHAURASIYA VIMLESH CHAURASIYA NISHA CHAURASIA OBC 11th BIO 59 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

181 3279 ANSHIKA RAJBHAR BACCHULAL RAJBHAR SEEMA RAJBHAR OBC 11th BIO AA

182 3280 AKRITI RADHESHYAM YADAV SONI YADAV OBC 11th BIO 21 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

183 3281 ANSHU YADAV HARINATH SHIVKUMARI OBC 11th BIO 29 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

184 3282 YOGYATA PRAJAPATI RAVIKANT PRAJAPATI RENU DEVI OBC 11th BIO 33 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

185 3283 POOJA AMRITLAL CHANDA DEVI SC 11th MATHS 55 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

186 3284 DEEKSHA YADAV RAKESH KUMAR YADAV KUSUM YADAV OBC 11th BIO 41 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

187 3285 SAPNA PAL PRAMOD KUMAR PAL MAMTA PAL OBC 11th BIO 53 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

188 3286 DEEKSHA YADAV SANTOSH YADAV NEELAM YADAV OBC 11th COMMERCE 46 11-C Mr. KAILASH PRAKASH SINGH 9450197229
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189 3287  ALFIZA ABDUL MAJEED HAI DRUNISHA OBC 11th BIO 39 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

190 3288 ANSHIKA RAMLAL REENA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 31 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

191 3289 SAKSHI KAMLESH KUMAR HEERSVSTI SC 11th BIO 28 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

192 3290 KIRTI YADAV MAHENDRA PRATAP YADAV SUNITA OBC 11th BIO 75 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

193 3291 JYOTI YADAV THAKUR PRASAD YADAV SARITA YADAV OBC 11th BIO 48 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

194 3292 SUSHMA CHAURASIYA RAMESH CHAURASIYA SANGEETA CHAURASIA OBC 11th MATHS 51 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

195 3293 TARANG ANGAD LAL YADAV CHANDRAKALA YADAV OBC 11th BIO 66 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

196 3294 ASMITA AJAY KUMAR MANJU OBC 11th BIO 69 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

197 3295 ANSHIKA MAURYA DINESH MAURYA HAUSHILA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 39 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

198 3296 SAKSHI YADAV SANTOSH KUMAR REETA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 44 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

199 3297 SWATI MODANWAL PRAMOD MODANWAL BEENA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 47 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

200 3298 SHREYA SHRAVAN KUMAR DEEPMALA OBC 11th BIO 44 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

201 3299 SHALU VINOD YADAV SARITA DEVI OBC 11th ARTS 18 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

202 3300 AAKRITI CHINTA HARAN CHINTA DEVI SC 11th ARTS 50 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

203 3301 SHIVANGI PAL RAKESH KUMAR PAL AMITA PAL OBC 11th ARTS 45 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

204 3302 PAYAL SURENDRA PUSHPA OBC 11th BIO 25 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

205 3303 ARSHITA RAVINDRA KUMAR AMITA DEVI SC 11th BIO 51 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

206 3304 ANSHITA BIND GURUDEEN BIND PYARI DEVI OBC 11th ARTS 47 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

207 3305 PRIYANKA PRAJAPATI SHIVSHANKAR PRAJAPATI SANGEETA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 26 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

208 3306 RISHIKA SANJAY KUMAR LEELAVATI DEVI OBC 11th BIO 67 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

209 3307 ARUSHI PRAJAPATI INDRAJEET PRAJAPATI SEEMA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 37 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

210 3308 NEHA SHALIK RAM CHANDRAKALA  SC 11th BIO 56 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

211 3309 SHIVANGI ASHOK RAJBHAR PRAMILA DEI OBC 11th BIO 48 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

212 3310 PRINCEE SHUKLA JAGDEESH PRASAD ARATI GEN 11th BIO 51 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

213 3311 SRISHTI VERMA SHYAM SUNDAR MANJOO OBC 11th BIO 47 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

214 3312 ANSHIKA IND SHIVPOOJAN BIND FOOLA DEI OBC 11th BIO 69 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

215 3313 PALLAVI SHUKLA HARI PRAKASH SHUKLA SEEMA SHUKLA GEN 11th BIO 55 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

216 3314 ANSHIKA RAJBHAR BACHCHULAL SEEMA OBC 11th BIO 66 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

217 3315 ANSHIKA RAM ASHISH TARA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 50 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

218 3316 ARUSHI RAJKUMAR SUMAN OBC 11th MATHS 68 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

219 3317 BANDANA RAJBHAR SURESH RAJBHAR SUNEETA DEVI OBC 11th ARTS 25 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

220 3318 RIYA YADAV HARIRAM YADAV SARITA DEVI OBC 11th ARTS AA
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221 3319 NEESHU PAL RAMCHARAN SHEELA OBC 11th BIO 35 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

222 3320 ANSHIKA BIND MANOJ KUMAR BIND MUNNI DEVI OBC 11th BIO 41 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

223 3321 PRIYA YADAV SHYAMJI YADAV SANGEETA YADAV OBC 11th BIO 41 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

224 3322 SHRADDHA PAL PREMCHANDRA PAL MANJU DEVI OBC 11th BIO 76 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

225 3323 NAINSI PAL SANJAY MUNITA OBC 11th BIO 58 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

226 3324 KHUSHI BHEEM INDRAKALA OBC 11th ARTS 44 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

227 3325 MANISHA SHOBHNATH LEELAWATI OBC 11th ARTS 47 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

228 3326 ANSHIKA DHARMENDRA RAJBHAR REKHA OBC 11th BIO 63 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

229 3327 NIDHI SHIVSAGAR SHANTI SC 11th BIO 36 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

230 3328 ANJALI RAMU GUDIYA OBC 11th BIO 31 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

231 3329 SHIVANGI INDRAMAL SUNEETA SC 11th BIO AA

232 3330 PRIYA CHAUHAN SHOBHNATH SARITA OBC 11th BIO 24 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

233 3331 ALKA PARSHURAM MUNITA OBC 11th ARTS AA

234 3332 NEELU NANDLAL GEETA OBC 11th BIO AA

235 3333 DEEKSHA MAURYA PRADEEP NIRMALA OBC 11th ARTS 30 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

236 3334 SARIKA ADITYA INDRAKALA OBC 11th BIO 82 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

237 3335 MEENAKSHI SANJAY URMILA OBC 11th BIO 51 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

238 3336 RISHU YADAV RAVINDRA SAROJ OBC 11th BIO 60 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

239 3337 SHALU RAMSEVAK USHA OBC 11th MATHS 62 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

240 3338 SNEHA YADAV RAMCHET YADAV REETA OBC 11th BIO 55 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

241 3339 ANUSHKA VISHNU SEELAM SC 11th BIO 53 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

242 3340 EKTA CHAUHAN MAJAN CHANDRAKALA OBC 11th MATHS 78 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

243 3341 NANCY YADAV SHIVENDRA YADAV SHARMILA OBC 11th BIO 56 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

244 3342 KHUSHI MANOJ SUNITA SC 11th BIO 76 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

245 3343 SHALINI VINOD MALTI OBC 11th ARTS 27 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

246 3344 ANSHIKA AJAY KANCHAN OBC 11th BIO AA

247 3345 LADALEE GIRI PANCHAM PARAMSHILA OBC 11th BIO 35 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

248 3346 VARSHA YADAV RAMNAIN PARAMITA OBC 11th MATHS 66 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

249 3347 YASHI SINGH RAJESH PUNAM GEN 11th MATHS 52 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

250 3348 ANSHU RAJENDRA GEETA DEVI SC 11th ARTS 35 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

251 3349 ANSHIKA VISHWAKARMARAMAKANT VISHWAKARMA KIRAN DEVI OBC 11th ARTS 41 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

252 3350 SUHANI KUMARI JOKHAN CHANDRAVATI DEVI SC 11th ARTS 32 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500
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253 3351 AAISMA VISHWAKARMA VINOD VISHWAKARMA RADHIKA VISHWAKARMAOBC 11th BIO 65 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

254 3352 UJALA SHAILENDRA DHANAVATI SC 11th ARTS 35 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

255 3353 JYOTI  RAJENDRA KUMAR SUSHILA SC 11th BIO 39 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

256 3354 TRIPTI YADAV JAY PRAKASH SARITA OBC 11th MATHS 67 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

257 3355 ANSHIKA YADAV PRAMOD YADAV SUSHMA YADAV OBC 11th BIO 64 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

258 3356 VAIBHAVI SHARMA AMI KUMAR SHARMA NEELAM SHARMA OBC 11th MATHS 48 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

259 3357 SAUMYA SINGH SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH SUDHA SINGH GEN 11th BIO 59 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

260 3358 NANDANI LALLAN REENA DEVI OBC 11th BIO AA

261 3359 SRIJAL GAUD RAMESH LALITA OBC 11th BIO 26 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

262 3360 NANDANI DILEEP SHAKUNTALA OBC 11th ARTS 37 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

263 3361 VANDANA HANUMANT KALAWATI SC 11th BIO AA

264 3362 SHITAL SINGH MANJAY SINGH ANEETA SINGH GEN 11th ARTS 39 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

265 3363 NITYA SINGH SANJAY SINGH SIMPLE SINGH GEN 11th ARTS 59 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

266 3364 SAKSHI RAJENDRA RAJBHAR SANTARA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 70 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

267 3365 BEAUTY KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR MANGEETA DEVI SC 11th BIO 41 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

268 3366 GUNJA SABHAPATI SHASHIKALA OBC 11th ARTS 30 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

269 3367 ROSHANI YADAV BHOLA YADAV SADHANA DEVI OBC 11th ARTS 30 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

270 3368 ALKA YADAV SURENDRA KUMAR YADAV PUSHPA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 63 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

271 3369 PRIYANSHU YADAV DHIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV ANEETA DEVI OBC 11th ARTS 37 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

272 3370 SAUMYA YADAV UDAYRAJ YADAV PREMSHEELA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 54 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

273 3371 YOGITA YADAV SHEETALA PRASAD YADAV MEERA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 47 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

274 3372 SAUMYA YADAV VINOD KUMAR YADAV SUNEETA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 71 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

275 3373 JOOHI PRAJAPATI BASANTRAM PRAJAPATI BINDU DEVI OBC 11th BIO 64 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

276 3374 AMRITA SONI PRADEEP KUMAR SETH SANGEETA SONI OBC 11th BIO 50 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

277 3375 AARUCHI RAJBHAR AKHILESH KUMAR ANEETA DEVI OBC 11th BIO AA

278 3376 ARPITA CHAUDHARY JAIHIND CHAUDHARY REKHA SC 11th BIO 50 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

279 3377 NEETU YADAV ARVIND KUMAR YADAV MANISHA OBC 11th BIO 57 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

280 3378 RAGINI YADAV RAMAKANT YADAV REEMA YADAV OBC 11th BIO 54 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

281 3379 ANUSHKA VISHWAKARMA SUBHASHCHAND VISHWAKARMA SANGEETA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 46 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

282 3380 ANOKHI SHIVSHANKAR SONI DEVI GEN 11th BIO 60 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

283 3381 AROHI AGRAHARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR GUDIYA GEN 11th BIO 49 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

284 3382 SIMPI VISHWAKARMA YOGENDRA VISHWAKARMA PUSHPA VISHWAKARMAOBC 11th BIO 42 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040
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285 3383 DEEPSHIKHA RAKESH KUMAR LAXMI SC 11th BIO 47 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

286 3384 VARSHA VISHWAKARMA RAMSHIROMANI SEEMA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 47 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

287 3385 LAKSHMI JAISWAL MANISH JAISWAL PUSHPA JAISWAL OBC 11th MATHS 40 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

288 3386 ANSHIKA JAISWAL VINAY JAISWAL SADHANA JAISWAL OBC 11th MATHS 50 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

289 3387 JANKI RAJEEV KUMAR KANCHAN OBC 11th BIO 35 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

290 3388 KARINA DINESH SUNITA SC 11th BIO 35 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

291 3389 NANDANI ​VIRENDRA GAUTAM KIRAN DEVI SC 11th COMMERCE 34 11-C Mr. KAILASH PRAKASH SINGH 9450197229

292 3390 NAINA ​SHEETLA PRASAD ​MADHURI SC 11th BIO 48 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

293 3391 PRNCI ​RADHESHYAM ​SHYAMKALI SC 11th BIO 36 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

294 3392 KHUSHBOO ​SUNILA ​ANITA OBC 11th BIO 33 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

295 3393 RAGINI ​RAM TIRATH ​SUNITA SC 11th ARTS 27 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

296 3394 SAMRIN BANO ​MOHID AHMAD ​SHAHNAJ BANO GEN 11th BIO 48 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

297 3395 ANUPRIYA ​AJAY YADAV ​CHANDRAKALA YADAV OBC 11th MATHS 39 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

298 3396 AMRITA ​GULABCHANDRA ​POONAM OBC 11th MATHS 31 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

299 3397 PRIYA CHAURASIYA ​RINKU ​SUNITA OBC 11th BIO 54 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

300 3398 SEJAL ​JAGPAL ​GUDDI OBC 11th BIO 56 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

301 3399 DISHA PRAJAPATI ​RAM TIRATH ​VIJAYLAXMI OBC 11th BIO 57 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

302 3400 SHIVANI ​SHIV PRASAD KARUNA OBC 11th COMMERCE 55 11-C Mr. KAILASH PRAKASH SINGH 9450197229

303 3401 SHALINI KUMARI ​VIJAY ​MANBHA DEVI SC 11th BIO 40 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

304 3402 NANDANI GUPTA ​SANTOSH GUPTA ARATI OBC 11th MATHS 48 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

305 3403 AASTHA RAMU GAUD ​BANDANA OBC 11th BIO AA

306 3404 SHREYA CHAUDHARI ​RAMESH ​SUNITA SC 11th BIO 58 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

307 3405 ROHANI ​ASHOK ​ASHA SC 11th ARTS 29 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

308 3406 SAKSHI ​SANTOSH KUMAR ​SEEMA SC 11th BIO 61 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

309 3407 DISHA MAURYA ​HARISHCHANDRA MAURYA ​MANJU DEVI OBC 11th MATHS 73 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

310 3408 ANSHIKA ​BIND KUMAR ​VANDANA SINGH GEN 11th MATHS 78 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

311 3409 SHIYA ​SANDEEP ​SADHANA GEN 11th COMMERCE 64 11-C Mr. KAILASH PRAKASH SINGH 9450197229

312 3410 PRACHI SINGH ​SHASHIKANT SINGH ​PRATIMA SINGH GEN 11th ARTS 26 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

313 3411 SHIVANGI ​SHRAVAN KUMAR URMILA DEVI SC 11th ARTS 24 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

314 3412 RANI LALCHAND RANJANA OBC 11th BIO 46 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

315 3413 SAKSHI PANDEY ​ANIL KUMAR PANDEY ​PRAMILA GEN 11th BIO 48 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

316 3414 GARIMA ​RAM SAMHAR ​GEETA DEVI SC 11th COMMERCE 40 11-C Mr. KAILASH PRAKASH SINGH 9450197229
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317 3415 MANDAVI YADAV ​SURESH YADAV ​RINKA YADAV OBC 11th BIO 23 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

318 3416 SAKSHI ​GOBIND LAL ​CHANDRAREKHA OBC 11th BIO 49 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

319 3417 SEJAL ​ANIL REETA GEN 11th MATHS 49 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

320 3418 RISHA YADAV ​BRIJESH YADAV VIJAY LAXMI OBC 11th BIO 56 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

321 3419 SHUBHI SINGH SANJAY KUMAR SINGH SMRITA DEVI GEN 11th BIO 58 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

322 3420 SUMAN PARASNATH URMILA OBC 11th BIO 33 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

323 3421 KALYANI RAM AWATAR BEENA GEN 11th MATHS 77 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

324 3422 AKANKSHA PANCHAM KUMAR FIROJA SC 11th BIO 53 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

325 3423 PRAGATI SINGH UTTAM SINGH PRITI SINGH GEN 11th BIO 63 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

326 3424 DIKSHA UPADHYAY DILEEP UPADHYAY SHUSHMA UPADHYAYGEN 11th ARTS 35 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

327 3425 PALAK ANIL SAROJA DEVI SC 11th MATHS 72 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

328 3426 PRATIBHA SHIV PRASAD SUMAN DEVI SC 11th ARTS 26 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

329 3427 ASTHA NAGENDRA YADAV USHA DEVI OBC 11th MATHS 70 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

330 3428 RIYA PAL SHOBHANATH PAL KAUSHILYA OBC 11th BIO 45 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

331 3429 ARPITA SINGH SUSHEEL ARATI GEN 11th MATHS 39 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

332 3430 SAKSHI LAKSHAM NISHA OBC 11th BIO 29 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

333 3431 ARPITA YADAV PESHKAR ANEETA OBC 11th MATHS 75 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

334 3432 AYUSHI SINGH DINESH VIBHA SINGH GEN 11th ARTS 46 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

335 3433 SHIVANI JAGDISH PRASAD ANITA SC 11th ARTS 36 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

336 3434 ANNU SHRINATH MINTA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 58 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

337 3435 ANSHIKA YADAV JAGADAMBA PRASAD KIRAN OBC 11th BIO 43 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

338 3436 GARIMA RANJU YADAV SHASHIKALA OBC 11th BIO 62 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

339 3437 ANANYA SINGH AJAY KUMAR SINGH SUNITA SINGH GEN 11th ARTS 40 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

340 3438 SHWETA BIND JOKHURAM SEEMA OBC 11th BIO 31 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

341 3439 DIVYANSHI PREMCHAND YADAV GIRISHA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 62 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

342 3440 SIJAL DINESH KUMAR YADA REENU OBC 11th BIO 56 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

343 3441 ANKITA SHARMA HEMANT SHARMA SUNEETA OBC 11th BIO 68 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

344 3442 SAKSHI YADAV SONU YADAV VIDYA YADA OBC 11th MATHS 53 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

345 3443 ANUSHREE RANJEET YADAV URMILA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 35 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

346 3444 KHUSHI RAJBHAR DHARMENDRA KANCHANA OBC 11th BIO 48 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

347 3445 ANSHIKA SANTRAM LEELAVATI OBC 11th BIO 66 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

348 3446 ARPITA YADAV ASHOK YADAV SARITA DEVI OBC 11th BIO AA
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349 3447 SHAURYA YADAV AKHILESH KUMAR REENA YADAV OBC 11th BIO 64 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

350 3448 ARPITA PRAJAPATI ASHOK PRAJAPATI VINEETA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 65 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

351 3449 ANSHIKA BIND SURENDRA BIND SHYAMA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 65 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

352 3450 NEHA GAUD GUDDU GAUD MEERA OBC 11th BIO 65 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

353 3451 AWANI KRISHN MOHAN KIRAN OBC 11th BIO 60 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

354 3452 SHABNAM NARENDRA YADAV ARATI OBC 11th BIO 53 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

355 3453 KOMAL GULSHAN KAUSHALYA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 36 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

356 3454 ROSHNI BIND RAM PARAS BIND SARITA OBC 11th BIO 46 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

357 3455 ANAMIKA SINGH NARSINGH SINGH SUMAN SINGH GEN 11th BIO 60 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

358 3456 ANSHIKA GAUD DILIP KUMAR GAUD LAXMI DEVI OBC 11th BIO 80 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

359 3457 TRIPTI GUPTA TARUN KUMAR GUPTA RINKI GEN 11th BIO 60 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

360 3458 AKSHARA SINGH CHANDRASHEKHAR NEELAM SINGH GEN 11th MATHS 63 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

361 3459 SHREYA PANDEY DEVNARAYAN PANDEY PUSHPA DEVI GEN 11th MATHS 62 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

362 3460 ANSHIKA GAUD SHRAVAN KUMAR SUMAN DEVI OBC 11th ARTS 38 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

363 3461 NANDANI MODANWAL BAJRANGI MODANWAL POONAM DEVI OBC 11th MATHS 38 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

364 3462 NAINS MAHENDRA PRATAP REKHA OBC 11th MATHS 39 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

365 3463 ARADHANA BRIJESH KUMAR PRAMILA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 56 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

366 3464 NEHA KAUR INDRA BAHADUR AARTI DEVI OBC 11th ARTS 26 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

367 3465 ANCHAL YADAV RAM RATAN YADAV PRAMILA OBC 11th MATHS 81 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

368 3466 GARIMA YADAV JAYHIND SHARMILA OBC 11th BIO 29 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

369 3467 PUSHPA VIJENDRA KUMAR CHANDRAVATI OBC 11th BIO AA

370 3468 SHIVANGI TIRTHRAJ SHOBHAVATI OBC 11th BIO 29 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

371 3469 SALONI CHAUHAN MUNNILAL AMRAWATI OBC 11th BIO 68 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

372 3470 RICHA SHAILESH KUMAR KIRAN DEVI SC 11th BIO AA

373 3471 EKTA SHARMA BALRAM SHARMA RENU SHARMA OBC 11th BIO 48 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

374 3472 SAKSHI SINGH PAWAN SINGH RONI SINGH GEN 11th BIO 45 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

375 3473 SHWETA SANTOSH KUMAR ANITA DEVI SC 11th BIO 34 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

376 3474 SAKSHI BRIJESH YADAV SUMAN YADAV OBC 11th MATHS 49 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

377 3475 ANTIMA YADAV RAVINDRA YADAV LEELAVATI DEVI OBC 11th MATHS 83 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

378 3476 AKRITI VISHWAKARMA PRAMOD MEENA OBC 11th MATHS 71 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

379 3477 SHREJAL BRIJESH NISHA DEVI OBC 11th ARTS 84 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

380 3478 AAYUSHI RAVINDRA YADAV ​DURGA YADAV OBC 11th BIO 71 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234
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381 3479 SHIVANGI BIND RAM PRATAP USHA DEVI OBC 11th MATHS 69 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

382 3480 KHUSHI HARIKESH KIRAN SC 11th ARTS 34 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

383 3481 SHIVANI DHRUV KUMAR GUDIYA MAURYA OBC 11th BIO 65 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

384 3482 SONALI RAKESH SHEEMALA OBC 11th BIO 72 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

385 3483 MUSKAN RAJESH MODANWAL REKHA OBC 11th ARTS 30 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

386 3484 TAPASYA SINGH SUBEDAR SINGH MADHURI SINGH GEN 11th BIO 41 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

387 3485 KHUSHI RAJBHAR HARIRAM RAJBHAR SUNITA OBC 11th MATHS 42 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

388 3486 SAKSHI YADAV SANTOSH YADAV SUNITA YADAV OBC 11th BIO 65 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

389 3487 KASHISH VINOD ARATI GEN 11th BIO 65 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

390 3488 ANSHIKA MAURYA SHAILENDRA ANJANA MAURYA OBC 11th ARTS 42 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

391 3489 KRITIKA SINGH ABHINAY PRATAP SINGH RUPA SINGH GEN 11th BIO 45 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

392 3490 KHUSHI VISHWAKARMA UDAYCHAND SANGEETA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 39 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

393 3491 SHIVANGI HARISHANKAR CHANDRAKALA OBC 11th BIO 21 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

394 3492 MUSKAN MODANWAL ARVIND UNMILA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 23 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

395 3493 SHIVANGI MAURYA VIRENDRA MAURYA RAMEEYA MAURYA OBC 11th BIO 24 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

396 3494 RENU DINESH REKHA OBC 11th ARTS 42 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

397 3495 SHALINI TRIBHUVAN GEETA SC 11th BIO 31 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

398 3496 ANSHIKA GAUD PRAHLAD GAUD SUMAN GAUD OBC 11th BIO 48 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

399 3497 SWEETY PAL SHIVNARAYAN PAL SUNEETA PAL OBC 11th BIO 44 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

400 3498 UJALA KUMARI DHARMENDRA SANGEETA OBC 11th BIO 29 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

401 3499 RUCHI YADAV CHANDRASHEKHAR YADAV SULEKHA YADA OBC 11th BIO 67 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

402 3500 SANDHYA RAMESH URMILA DEI OBC 11th ARTS 32 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

403 3501 SHREYA RAM PRITI YADAV SHASHIKALA YADAV OBC 11th BIO 50 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

404 3502 SHASHI YADAV JAYRAM YADAV ALKA YADAV OBC 11th BIO 50 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

405 3503 KHUSHI BIND JOKHU BIND RAMILA OBC 11th BIO 27 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

406 3504 NANDINI DUBEY UMARESH DUBEY KALYANI DUBEY GEN 11th COMMERCE 27 11-C Mr. KAILASH PRAKASH SINGH 9450197229

407 3505 SHIVANGI YADAV NANDLAL YADA AMARAVATI DEVI OBC 11th BIO 50 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

408 3506 RUCHI ANIL KUMAR ANITA DEVI SC 11th ARTS 31 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

409 3507 SHILPA RAJKUMAR ANJANA DEVI SC 11th MATHS 61 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

410 3508 SUCHITA YADAV AKHILESH CHANDRA SUMITRA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 71 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

411 3509 ASHU YADAV RAM ACHAIAR YADAV KANCHAN DEVI OBC 11th BIO 49 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

412 3510 SONIYA MISHRA FALESH RENU MISHRA GEN 11th ARTS 41 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888
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413 3511 VAYU VERMA SHIVRAM VERMA DEVMATI VERMA OBC 11th BIO 37 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

414 3512 JAYA PASWAN NARENDAR POONAM OBC 11th BIO 38 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

415 3513 DIPIKA VISHWAKARMA RAJKUMAR SARMILA OBC 11th MATHS 46 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

416 3514 ANTIMA BIND MAHENDRA BIND SEETA DEVI OBC 11th ARTS 36 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

417 3515 ANJALI CHANDRESH JALLI SC 11th ARTS 23 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

418 3516 ARJOO MANOJ RAJBHAR MANEESHA OBC 11th ARTS 34 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

419 3517 ASHTHA SHARMA RATNESH SHARMA REETA  OBC 11th MATHS 75 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

420 3518 ANANYA YADAV VARUN  OBC 11th BIO 50 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

421 3519 SHIVANI SANTOSH PRAJAPATI SHIVKUMARI OBC 11th BIO 54 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

422 3520 SHIVANGI BIND BACHHULAL BIND MANJU DEVI OBC AG AA

423 3521 AKANSHA KRISHNA CHAND SHARMILA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 62 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

424 3522 SEJAL YADAV AJAY YADAV SANGEETA YADAV OBC 11th BIO 72 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

425 3523 ANKITA MAURYA BRIJESH MAURYA ARATI MAURYA OBC 11th BIO 49 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

426 3524 ANSHU SANJAY KUMAR MANJU DEVI SC 11th BIO 36 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

427 3525 ANKITA RAVISHANKAR SUNITA SC 11th BIO 63 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

428 3526 DIKSHA YADAV INDRA DEV ASHA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 19 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

429 3527 AKSHARA YADAV RAJKUMAR YADAV SANTOSH OBC 11th BIO 49 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

430 3528 SUHANI SINGH SHIVMANGAL SINGH VANDANA SINGH GEN 11th BIO 52 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

431 3529 SUBHI SINGH AJAY KUMAR SINGH SHEELU YADAV GEN 11th BIO 52 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

432 3530 ANKITA GAUTAM SATYENDRA BAHADUR ASHA DEVI SC 11th ARTS 34 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

433 3531 ANJALI BEKARU SAKUNTALA SC 11th ARTS 34 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

434 3532 PREETI FULCHAND REETA OBC 11th ARTS 26 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

435 3533 NEHA HARIKISHAN RENU OBC 11th ARTS 32 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

436 3534 KHUSHBOO YADAV JILEDAR RADHIKA OBC 11th BIO 41 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

437 3535 SUPRIYA KUMARI RAINDRA AKHILESHA SC 11th BIO 23 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

438 3536 SONAM ASHOK KUMAR SAROJA DEVI SC 11th BIO 21 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

439 3537 REEMA RAVINDRA FULPATTI DEVI SC 11th ARTS 16 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

440 3538 NITYA  AWADHESH ARCHANA GEN 11th BIO 70 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

441 3539 NEHA RAJBHAR SUNEEL RAJBHAR SUNEETA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 33 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

442 3540 PRINCY SINGH PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH VANDANA SINGH GEN 11th BIO 37 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

443 3541 AASTHA DEEPCHAND BIND SHYAMA DEVI OBC 11th ARTS 39 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

444 3542 KAJAL ISNARAYAN REKHA OBC 11th ARTS 36 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888
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445 3543 ARTI JAISWAL HANUMAN PRASAD BABITA DEI OBC 11th MATHS 35 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

446 3544 AKANKSHA IJENDRA GEETA OBC 11th BIO 32 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

447 3545 ANNU JAISWAL RAMPRATAP REKHA OBC 11th MATHS 33 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

448 3546 SHRIJAL ARYA SURESH KUMAR SAHU RAMAVATI YADAV OBC 11th ARTS 36 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

449 3547 NISTHA SINGH RAMESH RENU GEN 11th BIO 49 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

450 3548 ANKITA YADAV JAI PRAKASH YADAV SADHANA YADAV OBC 11th BIO AA

451 3549 DEEPANJALI DILIP KUMAR MOONA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 86 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

452 3550 ANSHIKA KUMARI RAMESH REENA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 70 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

453 3551 PALLAVI RAO AMBEDKAR AMRITLAL MEERA OBC 11th MATHS 51 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

454 3552 VIJAYALAKSHMI SINGH CHANDRASHEKHAR SINGH MALA SINGH GEN 11th BIO 44 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

455 3553 VARSHA DUBEY PRAMOD KUMAR DUBEY PUJA DUBEY GEN 11th BIO 34 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

456 3554 SHIVANGI SHIVPUJAN PUSHPA OBC 11th BIO 66 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

457 3555 VANDANA SHIVKUMAR SITARA OBC 11th ARTS 34 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

458 3556 RENU BIND SURESH VIDYA OBC 11th ARTS 41 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

459 3557 ANJALI LALCHAND ANITA OBC 11th BIO AA

460 3558 CHADANI AMARNATH BASANTI SC 11th BIO 49 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

461 3559 CHANDANI SINGH SHRINATH SINGH NEETU SINGH GEN 11th BIO 65 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

462 3560 SANJANA PINTU SAREMA DEVI SC 11th BIO 22 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

463 3561 ANSHIKA YADAV HARIVANSH YADAV SANTARA DEVI OBC 11th ARTS 23 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

464 3562 ANSHIKA RAMRAJ USHA OBC 11th BIO 58 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

465 3563 SAKSHI SHARMA AKHILESH MEETU  OBC 11th BIO 55 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

466 3564 PRINSI SHER BAHADUR POONAM OBC 11th ARTS 42 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

467 3565 PRIYA YADAV MANOJ KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 63 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

468 3566 ANJALI RAJBHAR SUNDER SAROJA OBC 11th BIO 56 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

469 3567 SHREYA YADAV SHIVPRASAD YADAV SHEELA YADAV OBC 11th BIO 60 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

470 3568 JAGRITI VISHWAKARMA ANIL VISHWAKARMA RENU VISHWAKARMA OBC 11th BIO 57 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

471 3569 SHREYA SUSHIL CHANDRAREKHA OBC 11th MATHS 54 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

472 3570 VIBHA GUAD MANGARU NEETA OBC 11th BIO 50 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

473 3571 MUSKAN SUNIL AARTI OBC 11th ARTS 39 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

474 3572 GARIMA VIJAY PRAKASH KESH KUMARI SC 11th BIO 39 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

475 3573 SHIVANGI SURESH CHANDRA RITU OBC 11th BIO 58 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

476 3574 GAURI SUBHASH BABITA GEN 11th ARTS 36 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888
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477 3574 SHALINI RAJPAL POONAM SC 11th BIO 45 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

478 3575 SHREYA YADAV HARIKESH YADAV TARA DEVI OBC 11th ARTS 38 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

479 3576 GAURI SINGH SUNIL KUMAR SINGH POOJA GEN 11th ARTS AA

480 3577 ANSHIKA SHARMA SANTOSH SHARMA SANGEETA SHARMA OBC 11th ARTS 36 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

481 3578 JULI SHARMA SHAMBHUNATH SHARMA POONAM DEVI OBC 11th BIO 45 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

482 3579 SHWETA GOND BRIJESH KUMAR GOND MEERA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 43 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

483 3580 GYAN MATI DHRUV KUMAR SONMATI OBC 11th MATHS 34 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

484 3581 DIPANSHI HARISHCHANDRA YADAV SUNITA DEVI OBC 11th ARTS 57 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

485 3582 MONIKA SHALIK RAM ASHA DEVI OBC 11th ARTS 33 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

486 3583 DARSHITA RAJBHAR AJAY KUMAR ANTIMA OBC 11th BIO 60 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

487 3584 SEJAL PRAJAPATI RAM SURAT PRAJAPATI MAMTA OBC 11th BIO 53 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

488 3585 ANJALI SIYARAM SANGEETA OBC 11th ARTS 36 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

489 3586 DEEPANJALI ANIL DURGAVATI SC 11th ARTS 26 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

490 3587 UJALA RANOO NIRMALA SC 11th BIO 66 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

491 3588 ANUSHKA SUNIL KUMAR YADAV RADHIKA OBC 11th MATHS 84 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

492 3589 SHIVANSHI YADAV NARENDRA KUMAR YADAV REETA YADAV OBC 11th BIO 24 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

493 3590 ANSHIKA PANDEY PRAMOD PANDEY NEELAM PANDEY GEN 11th BIO 61 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

494 3591 KAJAL VINOD KUMAR REETA DEVI OBC 11th COMMERCE 47 11-C Mr. KAILASH PRAKASH SINGH 9450197229

495 3592 UJALA CHANDRESH KANCHAN OBC 11th ARTS 31 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

496 3593 RIYA RAJESH SUNITA OBC 11th ARTS 15 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

497 3594 SONAL RAJBHAR SUNIL KUMAR SANTARA RAJBHAR OBC 11th BIO 56 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

498 3595 ARADHYA AKHILESH KUMAR RAJBHAR AARTI DEVI OBC 11th BIO 53 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

499 3596 ANAMIKA ANIL KUMAR ANJU DEVI OBC 11th BIO 35 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

500 3597 MUSKAN PHOOLCHAND SHUSHILA SC 11th BIO 39 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

501 3598 SONAKSHI SUNIL KUMAR SANGEETA SC 11th BIO 53 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

502 3599 ANSHIKA SINGH PRINCE SINGH GUNJA GEN 11th MATHS 73 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

503 3600 VARSHA RAJBHAR MAHENDRA USHA OBC 11th BIO 36 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

504 3601 KAJAL PANCHAM PRAMILA SC 11th BIO 33 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

505 3602 KHUSHI YADAV JAGDISH YADAV SUNITA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 38 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

506 3603 PRIYA RUDR CHAUHAN MANISHA OBC 11th ARTS 41 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

507 3604 MENIKA CHAUHAN HARISHCHANDRA CHAUHAN SARITA OBC 11th ARTS 39 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

508 3605 LADLI YADAV PANKAJ YADAV URMILA YADAV OBC 11th BIO 47 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040
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509 3606 RUBI BRAHMAJIT GEETA SC 11th ARTS 36 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

510 3607 ANUPRIYA LATE.TEERTH RAJ RENU GEN 11th MATHS 40 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

511 3608 ANSHIKA ​RAMBACHANN LEELA OBC 11th BIO 35 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

512 3609 ANSHIKA PAL ​JAYPRAKASH PAL ​SUNITA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 38 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

513 3610 UJALA ​SADANAND ​KIRAN SC 11th MATHS 25 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

514 3611 GUNJA ​SURENDRA PRASAD ​SARITA DEVI OBC 11th ARTS 35 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

515 3612 PREETI RAJBHAR ​ASHOK RAJBHAR ​PRAMILA OBC 11th ARTS 44 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

516 3613 NAINCY ​SAGAR ​REEMA OBC 11th ARTS 31 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

517 3614 LAXMI ​SUBHASH ​GYANMATI SC 11th ARTS 14 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

518 3615 SHALINI ​RADHESHYAM REKHA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 23 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

519 3616 ROSHNI ​MAHENDRA ​URMILA SC 11th BIO 51 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

520 3617 RADHIKA TIWARI ​ANAND TIWARI ​BANDANA TIWARI GEN 11th BIO 54 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

521 3618 AKANSHA MAURYA HARI PRAKASH ​SUMAN OBC 11th MATHS 74 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

522 3619 ASTHA CHAUHAN PRAMOD KUMAR CHAUHAN ​NEELAM OBC 11th BIO 59 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

523 3620 SUPRIYA MAURYA ​RAJU MAURYA ​OMKALA MAURYA OBC 11th BIO 64 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

524 3621 DISHA ​VIJAY KUMAR YADAV ​REKHA OBC 11th MATHS 92 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

525 3622 ANJALI YADAV ​KRIPASHANKAR YADAV ​PUSHPA YADAV OBC 11th BIO 58 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

526 3623 ARADHYA YADAV ​RAMESH YADAV ​PUSHPA YADAV OBC 11th ARTS 48 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

527 3624 PRIYA YADAV ​NAND LAL YADAV REETA YADAV OBC 11th BIO 67 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

528 3625 DIKSHA ​KAJOO SURMILA SC 11th ARTS 40 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

529 3626 ANSHIKA ​RAJESH KUMAR ​SHAKUNTALA DEVI OBC 11th ARTS 41 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

530 3627 GOLDI ​RAMJEET BIND ​SUMAN OBC 11th ARTS 51 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

531 3628 GUDLING YADAV ​VIJAY BAHADUR YADAV ​SARITA YADAV SC 11th MATHS 81 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

532 3629 RUBY ​RAVINDRA KUMAR ​GEETA DEVI SC 11th BIO 31 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

533 3630 KAJAL ​VIJAY KUMAR ​REKHA OBC 11th BIO 65 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

534 3631 YUVA YADAV ​SACHCHELAL ​SHANTI DEVI OBC 11th BIO 50 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

535 3632 ANJALI YADAV ​LAL BAHADUR YADAV ​SUNITA OBC 11th MATHS 42 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

536 3633 ANAMIKA ​VIJAY BAHADUR ​SHAKUNTALA DEVI OBC 11th MATHS 39 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

537 3634 PALLAVI ​KAMAL CHAND PRABHAVATI DEVI OBC 11th ARTS 25 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

538 3635 SONALI ​LALLAN ​BEENA DEVI OBC 11th ARTS 19 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

539 3636 ANSHIKA YADAV PYARELAL YADAV ​MEENA YADAV OBC 11th BIO 43 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

540 3637 NANDANI ​CHUNNI LAL ​BHANA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 30 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561
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541 3638 PRIYA VISHWAKARM ​RAVINDRA VISHWAKARMA ​RENU VISHWAKARMA OBC 11th BIO 29 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

542 3639 SIMRAN SINGH SURJEET SINGH RAMALI SINGH OBC 11th BIO 34 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

543 3640 SHIKHA VINOD PUNEETA OBC 11th BIO 32 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

544 3641 SUSHMA SHARMA RAMESH SHARMA SHASHIKALA SHARMAOBC 11th ARTS 28 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

545 3642 ​SHEELU ​RAJMANI ​GITA OBC 11th MATHS 72 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

546 3643 ​DIKSHA  BIND ​LAL CHANDRA BIND ​POOJA BIND OBC 11th ARTS 41 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

547 3644 ​KARISHMA ​SHIV KUMAR CHINTA DEVI OBC 11th BIO 26 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

548 3645 ​PRIYA YADAV ​RAKESH OBC 11th ARTS 33 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

549 3646     ​ARVIND KUMAR ​MIRA DEVI OBC 11th ARTS 31 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

550 3647 ​NAINSHEE GUPTA UMESH KUMAR GUPTA ​POONAM DEVI OBC 11th MATHS 66 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

551 3648 ​PRIYA GUPTA PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA ​PUNITA OBC 11th MATHS 64 11-G5 Mr. GYAN PRAKASH 9795688852

552 3649 ​AKANKSHA ​BHOLENATH CHAUHAN OBC 11th BIO 54 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

553 3650 ​ANANYA DUBEY ​NARENDRA PRASAD DUBEY ​SHASHIKALA DUBEY OBC 11th COMMERCE 39 11-C Mr. KAILASH PRAKASH SINGH 9450197229

554 3651 ​KASHISH SONI ​RAMESH SONI ​ASHA SONI OBC 11th COMMERCE 56 11-C Mr. KAILASH PRAKASH SINGH 9450197229

555 3652 ​VANDANA ​RAMESH ​SHASHIKALA OBC 11th BIO 67 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

556 3653 ​JUHI ​SHAMBHU SANGITA OBC 11th ARTS 32 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500

557 3654 ​KHUSHI VERMA ​INDRESH VERMA ​POONAM DEVI OBC 11th BIO 40 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

558 3655 ​SAUMYA ​SANDEEP KUMAR ​SUSHILA GEN 11th BIO 31 11-G4 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 9452560561

559 3656 ​SHILPA ​SANJAY TIWARI ​KADAMBARI TIWARI GEN 11th ARTS 41 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

560 3657 ​NANDANI BIND ​SUBEDAR ​SHARDA OBC 11th BIO 51 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

561 3658 ​SHIVANGI ​VINOD REETA SC 11th BIO 43 11-G3 Mr. SAMEER PANDEY 8874804040

562 3659 SONAM CHAURASIYA RAM AKBAL CHAURASIYA MEENA CHAURASIYA OBC 11th BIO 57 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

563 3660 SAUMYA YADAV RAM MILAN IMALA YADAV OBC 11th BIO 52 11-G2 Mr. KAMLESH SINGH (HINDI) 9696704917

564 3661 MEENAKSHEE ARUN KUMAR POONAM DEVI OBC 11th BIO 64 11-G1 Mr. VINTESH PANDEY 8808596234

565 3662 ASMITA RAMESH INDRAKALA GEN 11th ARTS 47 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

566 3663 ANCHAL BIND RAJENDRA SUNITA OBC 11th ARTS 36 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

567 3664 ANNU MAURYA RAM PRATAP RANJANA OBC 11th ARTS 40 11-A2 SMT. SADHANA SINGH 9554070888

568 3665 CHANDANI BIND HARINATH JUGARA DEVI OBC 11th ARTS 34 11-A3 SMT. ASHA SINGH 8430346500


